
Grantee Contact Address Phone Fax Email Service Area

David Levy, ADRC Manager 343-4763 levydm@muni.org
Anchorage – Girdwood to 
Eagle River

Municipality of Anchorage

Michelle Mayott, SHIP Coordinator 770-2027 770-2075 m_mayott@hotmail.com
Nila Morgan, Medicare Fraud Educator & 
Volunteer Coordinator

770-2070 nmorgan@anchorageseniorcenter.org SMP/vol coord & counseling

Joyanna Geisler, Executive Director 235-7911 ilc@xyz.net
Kenai Independent Living Center 47255 Princeton Ave #8 
Lori Engler, SHIP Coordinator Soldotna, AK 99669 262-6333 260-4495 LEngler@peninsulailc.org Kenai Peninsula Borough
Risa Jackinsky, IL Advocate 235-7911 235-6236 rjackinsky@peninsulailc.org Homer

Doug White, Executive Director 248-4777 dwhite@accessalaska.org

ACCESS Alaska, Fairbanks 

Art Delaune, SHIP Coordinator 479-7940 474-4052 adelaune@accessalaska.net
Jean Trainor jtrainor@accessalaska.net 

Tristan Knutson-Lombardo - Deputy Director 586-4920 586-4980 tlombardo@sailinc.org

Southeast Independent Living, Inc.

Leslie Wood 523-4431 lwood@sailinc.org

Margaret Sebens, SHIP Coordinator

Eric Wade, Executive Director 373-3632 Eric@linksprc.org
Mat-Su LINKS Mat Su ADRC
Derek Pennington 373-3652 373-3620 derrick@linksprc.org
Greta Kopperud 373-3650 greta@linksprc.org
Trainers/Counselor Mentors
Jeanné Larson, Acting Manager 400 Gambell Street, Suite 303 269-3649 269-2045 Jeanne.larson@alaska.gov Statewide call center
TJ Zielinski, Administrative Assistant Anchorage, AK 99501 334-0841 anthony.zielinski@alaska.gov

Updated 12/27/2016

Fairbanks Northstar, 
Southeast Fairbanks and 
Interior backup

3161 E. Palmer-Wasilla Hwy #2 
Wasilla 99654

Matanuska-Susitna Valley 

SHIP Grantee Directory

Anchorage Senior Activity Center 
1300 E. 19th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501

Haines, Skagway –Hoonah-
Angoon, Wrangell-
Petersburg & S.E. backup

526 Gaffney Road #100
Fairbanks, AK 99701

SAIL Juneau
3225 Hospital Dr,  Ste 300
Juneau, AK 99801

SAIL Haines 
PO Box 183 
Haines, AK 99827

766-3297 766-3254 msebens@sailinc.org
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